050918 DL-50-LEDM Cut Sheet
TYPE
®
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

swivel with 240° rotation; extruded aluminum or brass housing
LENS:  High impact clear tempered convex glass
O-RING:  2x High temperature red silicone
LIGHT SOURCE:  Integrated 1500 lumen 17w LED module (equivalent to 100w halogen)
with 6 high power LEDs; 50,000 hours average rating. 3000k color temperature. 5 year warranty
OPTICS:  Interchangeable spot (15°), flood (40°), wide flood (60°) and 160˚ very wide flood (no optics)
120v-277v DRIVER:  Integrated on-board, no external driver required. 120v 277vAC input
WIRING:  Standard 120 volt Black, White and Ground 9" lead wires
MOUNTING:  None supplied. We recommend FA-26 mounting pedestal
FINISH:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-50-LEDM1715-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 15° Optics	 17w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM1740-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 40° Optics	 17w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM1760-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, 60° Optics	 17w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM17WF-BLT	 Aluminum Bullet, No Optics	 17w LED Module	 3.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM1715-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 15° Optics	 17w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM1740-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 40° Optics	 17w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM1760-BRS	 Brass Bullet, 60° Optics	 17w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DL-50-LEDM17WF-BRS	 Brass Bullet, No Optics	 17w LED Module	 5.0 lbs.
DIRECTIONAL LIGHTS
DL-50-LEDM17
IP65
BEAM/GLARE CONTROL ACCESSORIES